City of Walthourville
Mayor and Council Workshop Agenda
October 8, 2024 @ 5:00 PM
Walthourville Police Department

AGENDA

I. Call to Order
I1. Roll Call
III. Agenda Items

1.

Hurricane Information Briefing

. Millage Follow-up
. Budget Information Follow-up

2
3
4.
5

Construction Update

. Trash Privatization Status Update

IV. Adjournment

Mayor Sarah B. Hayes

City Clerk
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Councilmembers




